Mountainbike Trailcup Svendborg
Skovhuggeren, Svendborg / 25.10.2020

Detailed evaluation

Schmidt, Walter Total time: 7:41.1
Club: Bike-pit.dk
Number: 123
TrailCup Svendborg Rank in course: 81 (of 227)
Best time in course: 6:11.1

Category: Rank in category: 7(of 43)
H40 M Best time in the category: 7:21.4
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 0:51.7 19 0:03.0 100 0:10.2 0:51.7 21 0:03.0 102 0:10.2
Stage 2 1:13.8 21 0:03.7 100 0:12.5 2:05.5 22 0:05.9 102 0:22.7
Stage 3 0:53.6 5 0:02.6 60 0:11.3 2:59.1 10 0:08.2 77 0:31.6
Stage 4 0:44.9 6 0:02.0 64 0:07.5 3:44.0 9 0:10.0 73 0:35.8
Stage 5 0:43.6 7 0:01.4 62 0:08.4 4:27.6 7 0:10.9 69 0:44.1
Stage 6 0:42.1 10 0:03.8 95 0:11.8 5:09.7 7 0:14.7 73 0:54.6
Stage 7 0:42.5 1 - 34 0:07.2 5:52.2 5 0:12.6 62 1:01.8
Stage 8 0:54.1 3 0:03.1 47 0:09.2 6:46.3 4 0:13.3 57 1:09.5
Stage 9 0:54.8 34 0:14.4 176 0:20.5 7:41.1 7 0:19.7 81 1:30.0

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




